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O-AGC	VOTING	MEMBERS REP	NAME PH.	# FAX	# EMAIL
Lakehead	University	President Dr.	Brian	Stevenson (807)	343-8200 346-7920 bstevens@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead	University	Provost	&	Vice-President	(Academic)	-	Alternate Dr.	Moira	McPherson (807)	343-8640 343-8075 mmcphers@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead	University	Interim	Vice-Provost	(Aboriginal	Initiatives) Dr.	Peggy	Smith (807)	766-7177 343-8679 pasmith@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead	University	O-AGC	Advisors	Committee Dr.	Raymond	Neckoway (807)	343-8417 rneckowa@lakeheadu.ca	
Lakehead	University	Board	of	Governors Mr.	Ian	McCormack (807)	631-4046	 ian.mccormack@tbaytel.net
Lakehead	University	Native	Students	Association Ms.	Brianna	Decontie (819)	334-1130 bdeconti@lakeheadu.ca
Lakehead	University	Native	Students	Association Ms.	Stephanie	Seymour (807)	708-4746 sseymou1@lakeheadu.ca
Anishinabek	Employment	&	Training	Services Ms.	Nancy	Bouchard	(Chair) (807)	346-0307 346-0310 nancy.bouchard@aets.org
Anishinabek	Employment	&	Training	Services	(Alternate) Mr.	John	DeGiacomo (807)	346-0307 346-0310 ed@aets.org
Elder Mr.	Gerry	Martin	(Vice-Chair) (807)	768-1025 gvmartin@shaw.ca
Matawa	First	Nations	 Mr.	Paul	Capon (807)	344-4575 344-2977 pcapon@matawa.on.ca	
Member-At-Large Ms.	Elizabeth	Michano (807)	229-1587 lmmichano@tbaytel.net
Métis	Nation	of	Ontario Mr.	Tim	Pile (807)	476-4779	 346-4658 timp@metisnation.org	
Nishnawbe	Aski	Nation	 Ms.	Kathy	Beardy (807)	625-4902 kabeardy@nan.on.ca
Nishnawbe	Aski	Nation	(Alternate) Ms.	Dobi-Dawn	Frenette (807)	625-4969 623-7730 dfrenett@nan.on.ca
Ontario	Native	Women’s	Association Ms.	Raven	Linklator (807)	623-3442 rlinklater@onwa.ca	
Seven	Generations	Education	Institute Mr.	Howard	Twance (807)	622-1711 howardt@7generations.org
Thunder	Bay	Indian	Friendship	Centre Mr.	Terry	Copenance (807)	345-5840 terry.copenace@tbifc.ca
Thunder	Bay	Indian	Friendship	Centre	(Alternate) Ms.	Serena	Essex (807)	345-5840 serena.essex@tbifc.ca
Secretary	of	O-AGC	(Non-voting) Ms.	Barbara	Eccles (807)	343-8184 346-7992 beccles@lakeheadu.ca

O-AGC	ADVISORS	COMMITTEE	(Non-voting)
Aboriginal	Cultural	&	Support	Services Ms.	Yolanda	Twance (807)	343-8084 acss1@lakeheadu.ca
Aboriginal	Education,	Acting	Chair Dr.	Donald	Kerr (807)	343-8065 dkerr1@lakeheadu.ca
Aboriginal	Mentorship	Program	(AMP) Ms.	Lisa	Harris (807)	343-8525 amp@lakeheadu.ca
Aboriginal	Mentorship	&	Learning	Access	Coordinator	(Orillia	Campus) Ms.	Allysha	Wassegijig (705)	330-4008	Ext.	2018 amp.saor@lakeheadu.ca
Aboriginal	Outreach/Recruitment Ms.	Anna	Chief (807)	766-7221 aboriginaloutreach@lakeheadu.ca
Chair	on	Truth	and	Reconciliation Dr.	Cynthia	Wesley-Esquimaux (807)	343-8926 cynthia.wesley@lakeheadu.ca
CLAN/Transitions	Advisor Mr.	Robin	Sutherland (807)	343-8028 transitions@lakeheadu.ca
Deputy	Provost Dr.	Nancy	Luckai (807)	343-8132 deputyprovost@lakeheadu.ca
Education Mr.	Paul	Cormier (807)	343-8897 pcormier@lakeheadu.ca
Education Dr.	Leisa	Desmoulins (807)	343-8050 ldesmoul@lakeheadu.ca
Education Mr.	Tommy	Beardy (807)	343-8542 346-7746 tbeardy@lakeheadu.ca	
Engineering	(Dean’s		Designate) Ms.	Heather	Moynihan (807)	343-8252 343-8928 hemoynih@lakeheadu.ca	
Indigenous	Learning	(Chair) Dr.	Robert	Robson (807)	343-8973 robert.robson@lakeheadu.ca
Indigenous	Learning Mr.	Dennis	McPherson (807)	343-8984 343-8023 dmcphers@lakeheadu.ca	
Indigenous	Learning Dr.	Ruby	Farrell (807)	343-8424 ruby.farrell@lakeheadu.ca
Kinesiology Ms.	Tracey	Larocque (807)	343-8481 tracey.larocque@lakeheadu.ca
Law	 Ms.	Karen	Drake	 (807)	346-7804 kdrake@lakeheadu.ca	
Law	(Director	of	Indigenous	Relations) Mr.	Gilbert	Deschamps (807)	346-7895 gddescha@lakeheadu.ca	
Native	Access	Program Ms.	Jerri-Lynn	Orr (807)	343-7709 nap@lakeheadu.ca	
Native	Access	Program	(Math	Instructor) Mr.	John	Kimball (807)	627-0432 jfkimbal@lakeheadu.ca
Native	Language	Instructors’	Program Mr.	Bruce	Beardy (807)	343-8003 346-7746 bbeardy@lakeheadu.ca		
Native	Nurses	Entry	Program Ms.	Joy	Nieminen (807)	343-8768 346-7824 nativenursing.nnep@lakeheadu.ca
Northern	Ontario	School	of	Medicine Ms.	Tina	Armstrong (807)	766-7436 tina.armstrong@nosm.ca	
Nursing Dr.	Michelle-Marie	Spadoni (807)	343-8667 mmspadon@lakeheadu.ca
Orillia	Campus	(Principal's	Designate) Mr.	Christopher	Glover (705)	330-4008,	Ext.	2112	 dir.saor@lakeheadu.ca
Psychology Dr.	Christopher	Mushquash (807)	343-8239 346-7734 chris.mushquash@lakeheadu.ca
Vice-Provost	(Student	Affairs) Mrs.	Marian	Ryks-Szelekovszky (807)	343-8149 343-8679 vprovost-sa@lakeheadu.ca

DEANS
Business Dr.	Bahram	Dadgostar (807)	343-8410 343-8443 bahram.dadgostar@lakeheadu.ca
Education Dr.	John	O’Meara (807)	343-8049 343-8054 jomeara@lakeheadu.ca
Engineering Dr.	David	Barnett (807)	343-8509 343-8928 dbarnet1@lakeheadu.ca	
Graduate	Studies Dr.	Chander	Shahi (807)	343-8114 346-7705 cshahi@lakeheadu.ca
Health	&	Behavioural	Sciences Dr.	Michel	Bedard (807)	766-7206 766-7155 mbedard@lakeheadu.ca
Law Prof.	Angelique	EagleWoman (807)	346-7898 aeaglewo@lakeheadu.ca
Natural	Resources	Management Dr.	Ulf	Runesson (807)	343-8784 343-8116 ulf.runesson@lakeheadu.ca
Northern	Ontario	School	of	Medicine	 Dr.	Roger	Strasser (705)	671-3874 (705)	671-3830 roger.strasser@nosm.ca
Orillia	Campus	(Principal) Dr.	Kim	Fedderson (705)	330-4008,	Ext.	2012 kfedders@lakeheadu.ca			
Science	&	Environmental	Studies Dr.	Peter	Hollings (807)	343-8289 766-7214 peter.hollings@lakeheadu.ca
Social	Sciences	&	Humanities Dr.	Dean	Jobin-Bevans (807)	343-8167 766-7155 djobinbe@lakeheadu.ca

GUESTS:
Governance	Officer	-	Board	of	Governors Ms.	Marcie	Morrison (807)	343-7949 govofficer.bog@lakeheadu.ca	
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